2020 Catalogue
GAM GROUP
Ningbo Gam Smart Technology Co.,Ltd.
Ningbo Gam Electronics Co.,Ltd.
Headquater Add: FL.9, Angel Industrial Park, No.55 Fuye Rd,
Zhenhai District, Ningbo. China
Phone: 0086-574-81877287
E-mail: info@jama-net.com

Model
Charging Devices
Quantity
Packing Size
(W*D*H）(cm)
Product Size
(W*D*H)  (cm)
Max.Slot Size
For Device
(W*D*H)（cm）
Product Weight
(KG)
Packing Weight
(KG)
JM-CCWM-TYPEC-8 8 50X47.2X52 49X46.2X51 2.9X32X25.4 21.4 24
JM-CCWM-TYPEC-16 16 62.5X47.2X57 61.5X46.2X56 2.9X32X25.4 29.7 33
Wallmount
Slot&Desk Feet
Castors & Stack
Kit

Colors
Warranty
Cart comes standard in white
and orange with steel fixture.
Jamanet expressions full line
of colors available on orders
of 50 or more.
2
2years
cart
1
1year
electronics
Stack Kit Charging Cable Pad Lock
USB 3.0 -5V 16 ports Charging Cabinet JM-CCWM-USB-16
3 4
Features and Benefits
Built to Last
Simultaneously charges up to 16 devices, including iPads

Dimension
Model
Charging Devices
Quantity
Packing Size
(W*D*H）(cm)
Product Size
(W*D*H）(cm)
Max.slot Size
For Device
(W*D*H）(cm)
Product Weight
(KG)
Packing Weight
(KG)
JM-CCWM-USB-32 32 56x43.9x88 55x42.9x77.7 2.54x27.5x24.1 50.3 56
JM-CCWM-USB-48 48 56x43.9x119 55x42.9x109 2.54x27.5x24.1 70.5 77
JM-CCWM-USB-64 64 56x43.9x149.7 55x42.9x139.7 2.54x27.5x24.1 90.6 98
Function Specification
Wallmount
Slot&Desk Feet
Castors &

2years
cart
1
1year
electronics
1
2
3
4
5
1
2
4
5
3
AC Power 16 Ports Charging Cabinet For Laptop JM-CCWM-AC-16
7 8
Features and Benefits
Built to Last
Charge, store, secure and organize any combination of

Function Specification
Model
Charging Devices
Quantity
Packing Size
(W*D*H）(cm)
Product Size
(W*D*H）(cm)
Max.Slot Size
For Device
(W*D*H）(cm)
Product Weight
(KG)
Packing Weight
(KG)
JM-CCF-SMT-AC-32 32 63x57x96.3 62x56x86.3 2.9x32x26.9 50.5 55
JM-CCF-SMT-AC-48 48 63x57x122.7 62x56x112.7 2.9x32x26.9 63 70
Intelligent
Systems
Castors &
Handle

Function Specification
Model
Charging Devices
Quantity
Packing Size
(W*D*H）(cm)
Product Size
(W*D*H）(cm)
Max.Slot Size
For Device
(W*D*H）(cm)
Product Weight
(KG)
Packing Weight
(KG)
JM-CCF-AC-32 32 63x57x96.3 62x56x86.3 2.9x32x26.9 50.5 55
JM-CCF-AC-48 48 63x57x122.7 62x56x112.7 2.9x32x26.9 62 70
Intelligent
Systems
Castors &
Handle

Optional Accessories
Model
Charging Devices
Quantity
Packing Size
(W*D*H）(cm)
Product Size
(W*D*H）(cm)
Max.Slot Size
For Device
(W*D*H）(cm)
Product Weight
(KG)
Packing Weight
(KG)
JM-CCWMTL-USB-16 16 52x35.5x38 51x34.5x37 2.54x27.5x24.1 18 20
JM-CCWMTL-USB-20 20 62x35.5x38 61x34.5x37 2.54x27.5x24.1 21 22.5
Power Cable
Cart comes standard in white
and orange with steel fixture.
Jamanet expressions full line

steel
Model
Charging Devices
Quantity
Packing Size
(W*D*H）(cm)
Product Size
(W*D*H）(cm)
Max.Slot Size
For Device
(W*D*H）(cm)
Product Weight
(KG)
Packing Weight
(KG)
JM-CCFTL-USB-20 20 67x38.5x49 66x37.5x39 2.54x27.5x24.1 22 25
JM-CCFTL-USB-40 40 67x38.5x66 66x37.5x56.5 2.54x27.5x24.1 40 44
JM-CCFTL-USB-60 60 67x38.5x94 66x37.5x84 2.54x27.5x24.1 55 59
Power Cable
Cart comes standard in white
and orange with steel fixture.
Jamanet expressions full line

Temperature Control
Model
Charging Devices
Quantity
Packing Size
(W*D*H）(cm)
Product Size
(W*D*H）(cm)
Max.Slot Size
For Device
(W*D*H）(cm)
Product Weight
(KG)
Packing Weight
(KG)
JM-CCFTLA-USB-32 32 60x39x93 58.9x38.1x82.2 2.54x27.5x24.1 46 50
JM-CCFTLA-USB-48 48 60x39x93 58.9x38.1x82.2 2.54x27.5x24.1 52 55
Power Cable
Cart comes standard in white
and orange with steel fixture.
Jamanet expressions full line

Model
Country
Plug
Power
Cable Size
Sockets Type+QTY Surge Overload
Circuit
Breaker
ON/OFF
Button
Logo
Print
Distance
Between Two
Sockets
JM-PDU-12C19 NEMA-15 3G*1.5m2*2m 12*C19 yes / / / yes standard
JM-PDU-5C13 NEMA-15 5G*1.5m2*2m 5*C13+5*Din49440 yes / yes / yes standard
JM-PDU-13C19 NEMA-15 3G*1.5m2*2m 13*C19 / yes / yes yes standard
Note: If you don`t find what you want above, please contact us with your requirements for the custom model.
Basic Industrial
Power Distribution Unit
Compared with the Ordinary Power Strips, PDU has many advantages such as better

HORIZENTAL VERTICAL CAGE NUT SCREW
Model Country Plug
Power
Cable Size
Sockets Type+QTY Surge Overload
Circuit
Breaker
ON/OFF
Button
Logo
Print
Distance
Between Two
Sockets
JM-PDU-S8-US NEMA-15P 3G*1.5m2*2m 8*NEMA5-15R yes / / / yes standard
JM-PDU-S16-US NEMA-15P 3G*1.5m2*2m 16*NEMA5-15R / / / yes yes standard
JM-PDU-S9-US NEMA-15P 3G*1.5m2*2m 9*NEMA5-15R / / / yes yes standard
Note: If you don`t find what you want above, please contact us with your requirements for the custom model.
Model Country Plug
Power